USD 2325a
Kleenpak™ HT
Sterile Connector
For convenient and secure sterile
connection of flexible tubing
2
Description
The disposable Kleenpak sterile connector allows for the

The Single-Use Solut ion
™
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
KPCHT02F6 Female connector with 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M6 Male connector with 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02F7 Female connector with 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M7 Male connector with 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02F10 Female connector with 9.6 mm (3⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M10 Male connector with 9.6 mm (3⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02F11 Female connector with 15.8 mm (5⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M11 Male connector with 15.8 mm (5⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCAID01A Assembly Aid 1 per box
Dimensions (Nominal)
6 mm (1⁄4 in.) Hose Barb 9.6 mm (3⁄8 in.) Hose Barb 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) Hose Barb 15.8 mm (5⁄8 in.) Hose Barb
Male KPCHT02M7 KPCHT02M10 KPCHT02M6 KPCHT02M11